© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
CITATION® (Various reflectors are protected by U.S. Patent No. 6,464,378.)
Flat-lensed fixtures
meet IESNA
full cutoff

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
122519BLK5
122520BLK5
514464BLK5
122521BLK5
239683BLK5
168702
122523
162914BLK5
123111CLR
CT2H HSS – House Side Shield
CTM HSS RM – House Side Shield - Rear Mounted
CTM HSS SM – House Side Shield - Side Mounted
CTL HSS RM – House Side Shield - Rear Mounted
CTL HSS SM – House Side Shield - Side Mounted
CT2H PLS – Polycarbonate Shield
CTM PLS – Polycarbonate Shield
RPP2 – Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Plate
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass
F – Flat Clear
     Tempered
     Glass
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
175, 250, 320 Watt
PSMVR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
Reduced Envelope 400 Watt
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
150 Watt
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
175, 250, 320 Watt
PSMHR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
Reduced Envelope 400 Watt
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
100, 150, 250, 400 Watt
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
250, 320, 400 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
250, 400 Watt
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
750, 1000 Watt
NWPSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
Natural White 775 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
1000 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
1000 Watt
150
175